12.8%4.0%

Public Promoters Mutual Funds & AIFs FIIs / FPIs and NRIs Banks, Financial Institutions & Insurance Companies

31-Mar-19

40.4%
36.5%

9.8%

11.6%
1.7%

31-Mar-20

Financial Summary
₹ in Crore

Year
Paid-up
Capital

Networth Disbursements
Receivables

Under
Management

PAT
Dividend

%
Market

Capitalisation

2009-10 55.55 1316 5926 10219 226.75 100 2096

2010-11 55.55 1530 7592 12354 295.23 140 2722

2011-12 55.55 1789 9433 15540 355.45 155 3645

2012-13 *   111.10 2087 9991 17645 410.11 90 5265

2013-14 111.10 2405 9719 18158 442.51 100 7359

2014-15 111.10 2978 10012 18734 454.14 105 16859

2015-16 111.10 3313 11444 20699 477.28 110 14450

2016-17 111.10 3746 13218 24036  495.35 115 17940

2017-18 111.10 4134 15712 28648 563.44 120 18634

2018-19 111.10 5044 17170 33447 @  604.04 #   175 17318

2019-20 111.10 5547 15175 35088 723.95 130 13366

*   Increase in Capital by way of 1:1 bonus issue.
  Adjusted for demerger  ₹ 460.57 Cr.
# Includes special dividend of 50%.
@ Excludes exceptional item
Market Capitalisation is as on 31st March of the respective years.

Profit & Loss Statement
₹ in Crore

Particulars
Quarter Ended

March 2019
Quarter Ended

March 2020
2018-19 2019-20

Revenue From Operations * 874.51 931.41 3286.02 3804.55

Other Income 7.43 11.61 20.56 84.85

Total Revenue 881.94 943.02 3306.58 3889.40

Finance cost 477.56 515.64 1766.47 2072.03

Operating expenses 138.21 146.13 537.50 585.85

Impairment on financial instruments 42.61 115.69 107.33 286.40

Total Expenses 658.38 777.46 2411.30 2944.28

Profit Before Tax and exceptional item 223.56 165.56 895.28 945.12
Exceptional Item  592.43 - 592.43 -

Profit Before Tax 815.99 165.56 1487.71 945.12

Profit After Tax 674.75 130.89 1126.31 723.95

Other Comprehensive Income (net of taxes) 1.74 4.65 2.78 63.17

Total Comprehensive Income 676.49 135.54 1129.09 787.12

* Revenue from operations is net of depreciation on operating lease

During the year 2019-20, the Company has divested its entire holdings in Equifax Credit Information Services Pvt Ltd., resulting in a gain of ₹62.07Cr.
(net of tax) accounted under other comprehensive income, as the said investment was measured at fair value through other comprehensive income.

Exceptional item represents, profit on sale of stake in Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited to Ageas Insurance International N.V, The
Netherlands in February 2019. Hence, the profit numbers of the two years are not comparable on a like to like basis.